MOUNTING KIT (NEW MODEL)

K06.02598

WEIGHT

PRODUCT QUANTITY IN THE PACKAGE

BRAND

RENAULT

DAF

ZF

SACHS

MERCEDES

MAN

IVECO

SCANIA

BRAND

OEM

5001836993

1328793

3498 008 000

3498 006 000

000 252 0646

81.30300-6002 - 81.30300-6003
93161755 - 93161931 - 93162073

1749126

TYPE
POWER TRANSMISSION/RELEASE BEARING (16 S 221-251/ECOSPLIT I1I/NEW ECOSPLIT)

POWER TRANSMISSION/RELEASE BEARING MAN (16 S 151-181/ECOSPLIT I1I/NEW
ECOSPLIT/ECOSPLIT IV)

POWER TRANSMISSION/RELEASE BEARING (12 AS TRONIC/16 AS TRONIC)

POWER TRANSMISSION/RELEASE BEARING DAF (16 S 151-181/ECOSPLIT IlI/NEW
ECOSPLIT/ECOSPLIT IV)

POWER TRANSMISSION/RELEASE BEARING (16 S 151-181/ECOSPLIT 111/NEW ECOSPLIT)

POWER TRANSMISSION/RELEASE BEARING (12 S - ECOSPLIT IV/16 S - ECOSPLIT IV)
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